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 Wessler Engineering, Emily Nelson

Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227 5/10/2019 5/24/2019
P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553
EmilyN@wesslerengineering.com
Town of Greentown, Indiana, Michael Mauk

Owner 112 N. Meridian St., Greentown, IN 46936
P: 765-628-3263; F: 765-628-4002
michael.mauk@townofgreentown.com

Contractors White Construction, LLC, Bill Lang
3900 W. White Ave., Clinton, IN 47842 5/10/2019 5/24/2019

1 P: 812-264-2019; F: 765-832-1860
bill.lang@whiteconstruction.com
Atlas Excavating, Whitney Cauble

2 4740 Swisher Rd., West Lafayette, IN 47909 5/10/2019 5/24/2019
P: 765-429-4800; F: 765-429-6464
whitneyc@atlasexcavating.com
F&K Construction, Jeff Anderson

3 2055 W 150 S, Flora, IN 46929 5/10/2019 5/24/2019
P: 574-967-4543
nanderson@fkconst.com
Davidson Excavating, Jason Buch

4 5533 S 800 W, Russiaville, IN 46979 5/10/2019 5/24/2019
P: 765-461-1498
jbuch@davidsonexcavating.com
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 Watson Excavating, Elizabeth Burris
109 W. High St., P.O. Box 45, Redkey, IN 47373 planroom 5/24/2019

5 P: 765-369-2728; F: 765-368-2651
bbethwatsonexc@aol.com
Deichman Excavating, Rusty Deichman

6 P.O. Box 12, Logansport, IN 46947 w/plans 5/24/2019
P: 574-722-7677; F: 574-735-0424
rustyd@deichmanexcavating.com
J.G. Case Construction, Virgie Isom

7 171 E. Stgreeter Ave., Muncie, IN 47303 planroom 5/24/2019
P: 765-282-4953; F: 765-282-4960
mae@jgcase.com
Morphey Construction, Steve Milbourne

8 1499 N. Sherman Dr., Indianapolis, IN 46201 planroom 5/24/2019
P: 317-365-9250
bethm@morpheyconstruction.com
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